Alumno

Hugo Aguilera Serrano

José Luis Alonso Ramirez

José Roberto Angeles Camacho
Juan Manuel Arroyo Jamaica
Miguel Angel Ayala de la Rosa
José Gerardo Butron Pérez

Eunice Yvonne Cabrera Negrete
Donovan Eduardo Calva Caggiano
Roberto Adrian Cardenas Hérnandez
Abigael Castro Rodriguez

Ofelia Cepeda Camargo

Sebastian Corzo Sanchez
Maureen Covarrubias Romero
Maria del Pilar Cruz Pérez

Karla Alejandra Cuenca Hurtado
Rebeca Davalos Ramos

Adrian Alberto de Flon Gasca
Daniel Eduardo Diaz Espinosa
Sonia Elizabeth Dominguez Zufiga
Antonio de Jesus Espinoza Hérnandez
Francisco Estrada Bernal

Cristian Armando Flores Alvarez
Carlos Roberto Flores Luna

Jesus Eduardo Fuentes Cruz
Marco Antonio Fuentes Lopez
Angel Cuauhtemoc Fuerte Pérez
Luis Gerardo Gage Ruiz

Johnny Michael Galicia Orihuela
Maureen Galindo Cabrera

Aurelio Bolivar Galvan Yitesen
Maria Fernanda Garcia Ogarrio
Alejandro Garcia Pérez

Monserrat Génzalez Génzalez
Yazmin Berenice Génzalez Mayorga
Alfie Sergio Gonzalez Salcedo
Daniel Green Tripp

Rodrigo Guzman Castro

Eduardo Guzman Méndez

José Luis Hérnandez Hérnandez

Anna Katerina Triscia Herrerias Aguilera

Isabel Jaimes Gonzalez

Jaime Arturo Licea Pinzén
Gabriel Licona Robles

Carlos Rodrigo Lima Soto
Diego Limén Ramos

David Eduardo Lopez Camacho
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Exa2 Exa3 Exa4 PromdE Final

3,23
0,59
2,51
2,48
0,39
2,97
3,84
5,57
2,22
0,00
2,45
2,52
2,01
3,00
0,59
1,74
5,35
3,36
4,81
3,58
2,36
3,36
1,31
2,79
3,71
4,70
3,77
1,94
1,96
1,39
2,83
5,09
2,48
3,02
5,35
3,39
3,35
3,58
5,46
3,27
2,06
5,22
3,49
0,73
1,66
2,62



llian Fernanda Lépez Pinedo
Ana Patricia Lépez Sanchez
José Eduardo Lozas Galicia
Uriel Adrian Luviano Valenzuela

Brenda Danielle Maldonado Aparicio

Jessica Estefania Martinez Aldana
Ivana Lilia Martinez Becerril
Yuliana Paola Martinez Becerril
Diego Martinez Flores

Ricardo Javier Martinez Martinez
Abril Medina Quiréz

Héctor Raul Mejia Viveros

Erick Mendoza Hérnandez
Mildred Desiree Monterrubio Gamez
Gloria Mora Rivera

José Antonio Morales Alvarez
Ricardo Irving Morales Lépez
Ricardo Mucifio Gémez

Najee Nataret Olivo

Luis Manuel Nifio de Llano
Josué Ocampo Aguilar

Manuel Alejandro Ochoa Mota
Eduardo Ochoa Rivera

Carlos Emilio Olmos Romero
Enedino Onofre Sebastian
Martin Alberto Ordofiez Gémez
Marcela Ordorica Arango
Jessica Ortiz Garcia

Alejandro Ortiz Manriquez
Aurora Otero Goénzalez

Sheila Keren Palacios Alvarado
Kevin Palomino Zertuche

Julio César Pastor Hérnandez
Karla Berenice Pazaran Cruz
José Ricardo Pérez Tiscarefio
Cindy Viridiana Peto Gutiérrez
Claudio Marcelo Pierard Manzano
Arturo Ponce Laurel

Magali Lucero Ponce Rosas
Maria Fernanda Preciado Rivera
Janina Edith Ramirez Faba
Nazareth Rangel Pérez

Pablo Reséndiz Vazquez

Juan Carlos Reyes Reyes

Luis Enrique Reyes Rodriguez
Oscar Ivan Rocha Lépez

Oscar Rodrigo Rodriguez Carrillo
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2,50
1,25
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5,00
0,00
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0,00
2,50
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2,13
0,00
4,25
2,50
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0,25
1,63
4,63
1,88
4,25
5,00
0,00
4,88
3,00
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
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0,74
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0,82
1,36
3,27
1,39
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2,38
1,84
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5,26
0,74
5,54
4,33
4,28
3,12
1,87
3,71
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4,55
0,09
3,12
5,28
0,32
0,00
1,35
2,62
4,16
5,66
3,59
4,87
4,44
3,01
2,76



Mayra Naomi Rodriguez Hérnandez 9,25 10 9,75 10 9,5 10 7,31 2 7,5 2,38 3,86
Jose Rodrigo Rojo Garcia 8,5 10 9 8 10 5,69 7,5 4 2,88 3,72
Luisa Mariela Romero Peralta 10 10 6 8 7,5 8,75 6,28 2 5 1,75 3,11
Liliana Rosales Aguilar 9 10 9 8,5 10 8 6,81 0 0 0,00 2,04
Andrea Monserrat Ruiz Gomez 8,5 10 9,5 10 8,25 10 7,03 2 6,5 2,13 3,60
Sergio Salgado Islas 9,5 10 8 8,5 8,25 7,5 6,47 6 1 1,75 3,17
Juan Sanchez Nieto 10 10 10 10 10 10 7,50 9 9,5 4,63 5,49
Adriana Cristavel Solis Pérez 9,5 10 8 9,25 6,5 9 6,53 2 4 1,50 3,01
Aldo Ricardo Tapia Cortés 4,2 9 6,5 7 5,5 4,03 0 0 0,00 1,21
Cristian Uriel Toriz Mendoza 10 8 475 55 6 10 5,53 4.5 9,5 3,50 4,11
Even Zuriel Torres Villegas 9,5 10 8,5 9 4.5 9 6,31 6,5 9,5 4,00 4,69
Diego Trejo Garcia 9,25 10 9,75 10 9,5 10 7,31 8 9,5 4,38 5,26
César Troncoso Vallardy 6,5 5 1 1,56 3,5 0,88 1,08
Jessica Vallarta Estrella 8,5 9,5 6,75 10 7,5 6,75 6,13 4 2 1,50 2,89
Paola Vazquez Castillo 10 9,5 6,5 8,5 7,75 10 6,53 5 3 2,00 3,36
Tonatiuh Velazquez Ceciliano 8,5 10 9,5 10 8,25 10 7,03 9 10 4,75 5,43
Luis Javier Velazquez Cerda 3,75 6,5 3,25 5 2,31 1 0,25 0,87
Jordan Velazquez Necoechea 10 9,5 6,5 8,5 7,75 10 6,53 9 7,5 4,13 4,85
Humberto Velazquez Rodriguez 9 10 9 8,5 10 8 6,81 8,5 9,5 4,50 5,19

0,00

0,00
Juan José Gaytan Mertens 10 10 7,25 9,5 8 5 6,22 7,5 0 1,88 3,18
Gael Castro Rodriguez 1,5 7 1,06 0,00 0,32
Niver Gonzales Vidal 8,5 9 7,25 3,09 0,00 0,93
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